AC/DC 450W Enclosed Switching Power Supply
LOF450-20Bxx-C(-CF) Series
2024.02.26-B/0 Page 1 of 8
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Report CB RoHS
UL62368-1 EN62368-1 BS EN62368-1 IEC60601-1
ES60601-1 EN60601-1 BS EN60601-1
FEATURES

25CFM 450.9 27V/16.7A
LOF450-20B36-C
Air cooling 250.2 36V/6.95A
34.2 - 37.8 93 3000
25CFM 450 36V/12.5A
UL/EN/IEC
LOF450-20B48-C
Air cooling 254.4 48V/5.3A
45.6 - 50.4 94 2000
25CFM 451.2 48V/9.4A
LOF450-20B54-C
Air cooling 250 54V/4.63A
51.3 - 56.7 94 2000
25CFM 449.8 54V/8.33A
UL/EN/IEC
LOF450-20B12-CF Forced air cooling 399.6 12V/33.3A 11.4 -12.6 91 6000
LOF450-20B15-CF Forced air cooling 400.5 15V/26.7A 14.25 -15.75 92 6000
--
LOF450-20B18-CF Forced air cooling 399.6 18V/22.2A 17.1 - 19.9 92.5 6000
LOF450-20B19-CF Forced air cooling 400.9 19V/21.1A 17.1 - 19.9 92.5 6000
UL/EN/IEC LOF450-20B24-CF Forced air cooling 450.0 24V/18.75A 22.8 - 25.2 93 6000
UL/EN LOF450-20B27-CF Forced air cooling 450.9 27V/16.7A 25.65 - 28.35 93.5 4000
AC/DC 450W Enclosed Switching Power Supply
LOF450-20Bxx-C(-CF) Series
2024.02.26-B/0 Page 2 of 8
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
LOF450-20B36-CF Forced air cooling 450.0 36V/12.5A 34.2 - 37.8 93 3000
UL/EN/IEC
LOF450-20B48-CF Forced air cooling 451.2 48V/9.4A 45.6 - 50.4 94 2000
LOF450-20B54-CF Forced air cooling 449.8 54V/8.33A 51.3 - 56.7 94 2000
Notes: 1.*Under any conditions, the total power of the product should not exceed the rated power. When the output voltage is increased, the total output
power cannot exceed the rated output power, when the output voltage is decreased, the output current cannot exceed the rated output current ;
2.*When measuring the full load efficiency, the fan should be connected to an external power supply. Fan loss is not included in the input power;
3.*LOF Products with shell is also available, named LOF450-20Bxx-C/CF;